03/12/2018

CAIXA

GovConta Caixa

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

idata Mo

01/11/2018
01/11/2018
19/11/2018
19/11/2018
26/11/2018
30/11/2018

30/11/2018

NF. DO

000001
000001
000001
000000
000000
117544

CRED.AUTOR
DEB.AUTOR.
CRED TED
DEB.AUTOR.
MANUT CTA
ENVIO TED

Saldo Atualizado

GOVCONTA CAIXA

3839600055

3839/006/00000118-9

FUNDO DE PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL DE A
de: 01/11/2018 até: 30/11/2018

42,00C 2.891,79C
1.487,41D 1.404,38C
1.487,38C 2.891,76C
1.487,41D 1.404,35C
42,00D 1.362,35C
1.362,35D 0,00

'@
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